
1 / 2

Favbet League
2019/20 19th round, Match #114

Friday, 23.02.2020, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C. Spectators: 1197

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 2

«Kolos» Kovalivka

79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
10 Tretiakov Maksym
18 Sitalo Artem
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
26 Shendrik Anton
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
90 Dubra Kaspars
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
7 Protasov Yevhen
13 Buhal Hlib
15 Zaporozhan Andrii
88 Ivakhno Maksym
99 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

25 Volynets Yevhenii
80 Yefremov Yevhen
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
5 Petrov Kyrylo
29 Yemets Vladyslav
90 Bohdanov Andrii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
69 Ilin Oleh
10 Morozko Euhenii
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Yashkov Anton
67 Paramonov Vadym
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
9 Antiukh Denys
11 Kozhushko Oleh
77 Viljamsson Arni

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Pavlenko Serhii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 19th round, Match #114
Friday, 23.02.2020, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C. Spectators: 1197

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 2 «Kolos» Kovalivka
4 Babohlo Vladyslav 31'

46' 8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

4 Babohlo Vladyslav
13 Buhal Hlib 52'

94 Zaderaka Maksym
7 Protasov Yevhen 52'

8 Dovhyi Oleksii 53'

18 Sitalo Artem 61'

64' 5 Petrov Kyrylo

71' 10 Morozko Euhenii
77 Viljamsson Arni

76' 17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

76' 25 Volynets Yevhenii

18 Sitalo Artem 77'

8 Dovhyi Oleksii
99 Ustymenko Denys 78'

80' 17 Bondarenko Oleksandr
11 Kozhushko Oleh

90+2' 8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

90+2' 8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

90+3' 90 Bohdanov Andrii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


